HENCIEEY x

2002 CHEVROLET No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
AVALANCHE K1500

oI SGREK 137826225333 X 6 Service history records

SPORT PICKUP

5.3L V8 F OHV

GASOLINE oo ,

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 amw 2 Previous owners

Vehicle History Report™

fm) Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

E 27 Detailed records available

[ 65,068 Last reported odometer reading

US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/3/22
at 3:38:33 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better

decision about your next used car.

[INGEIY x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provin
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

2002

Corporate

20 yrs. 4 mo.

ces Kentucky
3,034/yr

47,905

HENCEEY x| Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood |

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mecha

Hail | Lemon No Problem
Guaranteed
nical Limits No Problem

Guaranteed

Owner 2

2022
Personal
3 months

Kentucky

65,068

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem



wYBaq
L) C‘f

GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department

of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
Bnmﬁum and not incliided in thic renart CARFAX will hiiv this vehicle hack

[HEI x] Additional History Oowner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment m Nolssues No Issues
. v
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
. Reported Reported
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.
[INLEIY x| Detailed History
S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less COI’por'ate
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 Veh[cle
2002 P miles per year. 3,034 mi/yr

TR

Date Mileage Source Comments









01/10/2002

02/08/2002

12/03/2003

12/03/2003

03/22/2005

06/23/2005

37

11,119

14,775

Service Facility

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #020390190068

Service Facility

Kerry Chevrolet Hyundai
Alexandria, KY
859-635-6400

4.7/5.0

452 Verified Reviews
' 5,52 Customer
1 Favorites

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #050810190025

Kerry Chevrolet Hyundai
Alexandria, KY
859-635-6400

4.7/5.0
452 Verified Reviews

A

A
A

A

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Door latch adjusted

Title or registration issued

Vehicle serviced



11/02/2005

03/28/2006

03/20/2007

03/25/2008

03/30/2009

04/17/2009

08/01/2011

01/06/2012

04/17/2013

12/04/2013

31,323

W 5,52 Customer'
1 Favorites

Kerry Chevrolet Hyundai
Alexandria, KY
859-635-6400

4.7/5.0

452 Verified Reviews
W 5,52 Customer
1 Favorites

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #050810190025

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #050810190025

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #050810190025

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #050810190025

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, KY

Title #091070190016

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, KY

Title #091070190016

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, KY

Title #091070190016

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, KY

Title #091070190016

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Melbourne, KY

Title #091070190016

Vehicle serviced
Steering shaft replaced/repaired

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red



12/15/2014 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Melbourne, KY
Title #091070190016

12/17/2015 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Melbourne, KY
Title #091070190016

01/14/2017 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red
Melbourne, KY
Title #091070190016

10/25/2017 47,905 Kerry Chevrolet Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Alexandria, KY
859-635-6400

4.7/5.0

452 Verified Reviews
5,52 Customer
1 Favorites

AN /IN"DOINN1~7 [ VAP Ty [ o YD S N N R [ |
® Owner2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased:

EIE x| Glossary

F'mﬁ%? #%nQ&Q %%tain%%@%?rﬁéwg{%m of Motorngﬁc%sr ggb?‘ya‘tb? %mp

New owner reporte

New Owner Reported
Whep/2vetpipleds sold to a nevg a&%ﬁHKﬁbﬁi l?e transferreﬁggtq"gg!fgq%aor ot aS.lgr%gnmnt of

Motor Vehicles. Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color nn’rprl as Red

owngysigpitistery MathaunagpBter Vehicle exported from Kentucky and
CARFAX defines an owner as &rifiled #30a 0@$6that possesgfﬁ X OKiaKls: Not all title
T

transactions represent changes i |n ownership. To provide estimat v
tecpp zes all the ev é1< hlcle history. Estimated "‘C: X!
manufactured after 1991 and 8 S ?)%a ncluding Puertq; -(

ownership of a vehicle and ar@\fgﬂﬁ" owmg states: Mo 4 w Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and ease consider thisas you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history. Have Que'gﬂlﬁhﬁa?ﬂ Qé‘ 91&ur Help Center at www.carfax.com.

12/03/2021 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
Follow Us: ﬂ facebook. coMRiﬂth-?)h' QP@CARFAch @CA%G@J@AWW as Red

bourne, K
CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES ELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGEE&EEFgIE) 95%@ g%%?@lws IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/3/22 3:38:33 PM (CDT)
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